RV
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 23-Feb-18 1 Document Number: 60022
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
CECC ( ) 40401-010 Qualified Thin Film Chip Resistors
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS

information
see
“Codification
of packaging”
table
Leave blank
if no option

B: lead bearing version
N and G: lead (Pb)-free / RoHS version
Historical Part Number example: RV  0505  25PPM  1K  0.5 %  B  TR  R1016
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
RV 0505 25 PPM 1K 0.5 % B TR R1016
MODEL SIZE TCR OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TERMINATION PACKAGING OPTION
V 0 5 0 5 E 1 0 0R 1 D B T 0 0 9 9
RV
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 23-Feb-18 4 Document Number: 60022
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
CODIFICATION OF PACKAGING
CODE 18 PACKAGING
WAFFLE PACK
W 100 min., 1 mult
WA 100 min., 100 mult (available only in size 1206)
PLASTIC TAPE (Standard for all sizes.)
T 100 min., 1 mult
TA 100 min., 100 mult
TB 250 min., 250 mult
TC 500 min., 500 mult
TD 1000 min., 1000 mult
TE 2500min., 2500 mult
TF Full tape (quantity depending on size of chips)
PAPER TAPE (Available for 0603, 0805, and 1206. Please consult Vishay Sfernice for other sizes.)
PT 100 min., 1 mult
PA 100 min., 100 mult
PB 250 min., 250 mult
PC 500 min., 500 mult
PD 1000 min., 1000 mult
PE 2500min., 2500 mult
PF Full tape (quantity depending on size of chips)
Legal Disclaimer Notice